	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T3)


	DATE
	04/27/2014 @ 2:00 PM

	RESULT
	EAGLES WON BY 5 WICKETS

	TOSS

	EAGLES WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD

	UMPIRES
	FALCONS BRIGADE

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	VICTOR


	WARRIORS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VISHNU
	CAUGHT SUNDARAM B SUDHIR
	7
	
	

	2
	SAYEE
	C VISHAL B SUNDARAM
	0
	
	

	3
	PREM
	RETIRED HURT 
	14
	
	

	4
	TEJAS
	NOT OUT
	20
	
	

	5
	SAI
	C NOOR B SUNDARAM
	4
	1
	

	6
	ASHOK
	BOWLED SUNDARAM
	5
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 60/4
	
	
	


	EAGLES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	SUNDARAM
	4
	
	27
	4

	2
	SUDHIR
	3
	
	10
	1

	3
	VENKATA
	3
	
	16
	0

	4
	NOOR
	2
	
	7
	0


	EAGLES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	AMOL
	CAUGHT B SAI
	14
	
	

	2
	VICTOR
	BOWLED KISHORE
	31
	2
	

	3
	SUDHIR
	C SAI B TEJA
	6
	
	

	4
	VISHAL
	NOT OUT 
	3
	
	

	5
	NOOR
	NOT OUT
	3
	
	

	6
	NAGGY
	
	
	
	

	7
	AJAY
	
	
	
	

	8
	MURUGAN
	
	
	
	

	9
	SUNDARAM
	
	
	
	

	10
	VENKATA
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	8.3 OVERS 61/3
	
	
	


	WARRIORS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	KISHORE
	2.3
	
	13
	1

	2
	SABARI
	1
	
	11
	

	3
	ASHOK
	2
	
	20
	

	4
	SAI
	2
	
	13
	1

	5
	TEJA
	1
	
	2
	1


